Mr. Don Peterson

Executive Officer,

Jurisdiction of Southern California
303 W. Lincoln Avenue Suite 200
Anaheim, CA 92805

Dear Dad Peterson:

I would appreciate your consideration of this letter to be my application for the Past Master Councilor’s
Meritorious Service Award. I hope to have one of the best terms my chapter has ever enjoyed. If you have any
questions concerning this application or any suggestions for improvement for my term, [ would certainly like to hear
from you.

I have enclosed a copy of my term calendar, budget and below is a statement from my Ritual Advisor that I
have memorized my portion of the DeMolay Ritual prior to my installation.

Fraternally, Approved:
Master Councilor Chapter Dad/Chairman
(Print Name) Chapter Name

Master Councilor’s Address

City Zip Code

Installation Date

RITUAL STATEMENT

I hereby certify that the above named DeMolay has committed to memory all the ritual pertaining to the Master
Councilor prior to his installation.

Signed:

Title:

Approved:

League Administrator

Date Received:

REVISIED DECEMBER 2016, REVIEWED FEBUARY 2016



Income

Membership Fees (6 X $75.00)
Donations
Activities

Total Income

Expense
Installation

Rent (6 Months at $00.00)
Insurance (%2 Annual Insurance Bill)
ISC Form 10 Fees (6X35.00)

SCJ Form 10 Fees (6X15.00)
Activities

Total Expense

Difference (Income-Expense)

BUDGET

$450.00
$00.00

$00.00
$00.00

$000.00
$000.00
$000.00
$210.00

$90.00

$00.00
$00.00

REVISIED DECEMBER 2016, REVIEWED FEBUARY 2016

$0,000.00

$0,000.00

$000.00



	RITUAL STATEMENT

