Mr. Don Peterson Executive Officer, Jurisdiction of Southern California 303 W. Lincoln Avenue Suite 200 Anaheim, CA 92805

Dear Dad Peterson:

I would appreciate your consideration of this letter to be my application for the Past Master Councilor's Meritorious Service Award. I hope to have one of the best terms my chapter has ever enjoyed. If you have any questions concerning this application or any suggestions for improvement for my term, I would certainly like to hear from you.

I have enclosed a copy of my term calendar, budget and below is a statement from my Ritual Advisor that I have memorized my portion of the DeMolay Ritual prior to my installation.

Fraternally,

Master Councilor

Chapter Dad/Chairman

Chapter Name

Approved:

(Print Name)

Master Councilor's Address

City

Zip Code

Installation Date

## **RITUAL STATEMENT**

I hereby certify that the above named DeMolay has committed to memory all the ritual pertaining to the Master Councilor prior to his installation.

Signed: \_\_\_\_\_

Title:

Approved:\_\_\_\_\_

League Administrator

Date Received:\_\_\_\_\_

**REVISIED DECEMBER 2016, REVIEWED FEBUARY 2016** 

## BUDGET

## Income

Membership Fees (6 X \$75.00)	\$450.00	
Donations	\$00.00	
Activities		
	\$00.00	
	\$00.00	
		¢0,000,00
Total Income		\$0,000.00
Expense		
Installation	\$000.00	
Rent (6 Months at \$00.00)	\$000.00	
Insurance ( <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> Annual Insurance Bill)	\$000.00	
ISC Form 10 Fees (6X35.00)	\$210.00	
SCJ Form 10 Fees (6X15.00)	\$90.00	
Activities		
	\$00.00	
	\$00.00	
Total Expense		\$0,000.00
Difference (Income-Expense)		\$000.00